
G5968/9 Angle Grinder-6-

27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41

26

24
25

23
229

8

21

7
6

5
1

20
19

18
17

42 43 44 45 46

D
is

c

48
50

21
1

10
11

12
13

14
1516

4
3

1
2

Model G5968 Parts Breakdown



1 PHTEK14M TAP SCREW M4 X 6

2 P5968002 BACK COVER

3 P5968003 CORD

4 P5968004 CORD GUARD

5 P5968005 CAPACITANCE

6 P5968006 SWITCH

7 PHTEK15M TAP SCREW M4 X 10

8 P5968008 HOUSING

9 P5968009 SWITCH ROD LINK

10 P5968010 CHOKE

11 P5968011 PROTECT RING

12 P5968012 TOUCH SPRING

13 P5968013 STATOR

14 PLW02M LOCK WASHER 4MM

15 P5968015 TAP SCREW M4 X 70

16 P5968016 CORD CLIP

17 P626 BEARING 626-RS

18 P5968018 FAN GUIDE

19 P5968019 ARMATURE

20 P5968020 BRUSH HOLDER

21 P5968021 WOODRUFF KEY #202

22 P5968022 CARBON BRUSH

23 P5968023 BRUSH CAP

24 P5968024 INNER COVER

G5968/9 Angle Grinder -7-

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION

25 P626 BEARING 626-RS

26 P5968026 GEAR

27 P5968027 SPINDLE LOCK

28 P5968028 SPRING

29 PHTEK16M TAPSCREW M5 X 25

30 P5968030 GEAR HOUSING

31 P5968031 BRAKE PIN

32 P5968032 BEARING 8E8*12*10

33 PR05M EXT RET RING 15MM 

34 P5968034 GEAR

35 P5968035 RETAINING PLATE

36 P6201 BEARING 6201-2RS

37 P5968037 ASPHALT FELT

38 PW05M FLAT WASHER 4MM

39 P5968039 PACKING GLAND

40 PLW02M LOCK WASHER 4MM

41 PS02M PHLP SCR M4-.7 X 12

42 P5968042 SPINDLE

43 PS02M PHLP SCR M4-.7 X 12

44 PLW02M LOCK WASHER 4MM

45 P5968045 WHEEL GUARD

46 P5968046 WHEEL FLANGE

48 P5968048 WHEEL NUT

50 P5968050 SPANNER WRENCH

Model G5968 Parts List




